THE

BLACK
(AL

TALE BOO




MYSTERIOUS (RACEFUL, [NDEPENDENT

The Black Cat is full of myth and untold stories.
Often misunderstood as unlucky, Black Cats indeed bring blessing in many cultures.
To cross path with a black cat is considered to be good luck,

Tonight...

You are the lucky one.



THE AUSPICIOUS

THAI (ATS

The Black Cat's Signature Cocktails | THB 280

n297

The elegant black cat with amber gold eyes often mistaken for a sign of bad luck.
Korn Ja cat is indeed a lucky cat breed as it brings power and success to the owners.

Mekhong
House-made ginger cola syrup
Soda water
Edible gold glitter
Ginger slices and star anise

The silver-blue cat with amber gold or green eyes from Korat, Thailand was used in rainmaking rituals.
Si Sawat is a loyal cat who will bring support to the owners.

Phraya Elements rum
Bailey
Caramel syrup
Spiced infused espresso
Gold powder

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



COPPER aw

ANINBRY

The copper cat with amber gold eyes. It's Thai name, Supalak, means good features.
This breed of cat is believed to help close business deals and job promotions.

SangSom
Campari
Mancino Bianco vermouth
Passion fruit syrup
Mango syrup
Passion fruit jelly

SIAMESE

NFYTA

The world-famous Siamese cat with striking blue eyes, cream-colored body with
nine dark colar points. This ancient breed will bring unexpected good luck to its owners.

Captain Morgan spiced rum
Sweet vermouth
House-made yellow curry extract
Zardetto prosecco brut
Cucumber and celery

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



THE DIAMOND EYE &g

LR TR

The pure white cat with amber gold or blue eyes, sometimes one of each.
This gentle and sophisticated cat is known for bringing fortune and support to its owners.

Saneha gin
Pineapple juice
Honey syrup
Lime juice
Egg white
Dried pineapple slice

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



THE [MAGINARY (ATS

The Black Cat's Signature Mocktails | THB 180

BASTET

Egyptian goddess of protection, love, joy and celebration.
She has protected women from evil spirits and bring good health since ancient times.

Lychee rose syrup
Pineapple juice
Lime juice
Egg white
Mint leaves

GARFIELD

A chubby orange tabby cat with an attitude, the namesake character
who adorned one of the world'’s first comic strips since 1978 from USA.

Orange juice
Lime juice
Grapefruit syrup
Soda water

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



BASTET

Egyptian goddess of protection, love, joy and celebration.
She has protected women from evil spirits and bring good health since ancient times.

Lychee rose syrup
Pineapple juice
Lime juice
Egg white
Mint leaves

(GARFIELD

A chubby orange tabby cat with an attitude, the namesake character
who adorned one of the world’s first comic strips since 1978 from USA.

Orange juice
Lime juice
Grapefruit syrup
Soda water

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



Midtown Mule | THB 280

Mekhong rum, house-made ginger beer, lime juice and grapefruit syrup

El Diablo | THB 280

Jose Silver Tequila, house-made ginger beer, blackcurrant syrup and lime juice

Gin-Gin Mule | THB 280

Beefeater gin, house-made ginger beer and lime juice

Moscow Mule | THB 280

Stolichnaya vodka, house-made ginger beer and lime juice

Bellini | THB 320

Prosecco brut and choice of peach puree, mango puree,
raspberry puree or watermelon & elderflower syrup

Aperol Spritz | THB 350

Prosecco brut, Aperol, soda water

Ruby Grapefruit Spritz | THB 350

Prosecco brut, Pampelle Ruby L'Apero and soda water

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



Vodka Martini | THB 350

Stolichnaya vodka and dry vermouth

Negroni | THB 350

Beefeater gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Manhattan | THB 350

Jim Beam White Label bourbon whiskey and sweet vermouth

Classic Gin Martini | THB 350

Beefeater gin and dry vermouth

Old Fashioned

Choose your flavor :
Classic: Jim Beam White Label bourbon whiskey | THB 320
Pineapple: Plantation Stiggin's Fancy Pineapple Rum | THB 350
Rum: Mount Gay Extra Old | THB 550

Margarita | THB 320

Jose Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and simple syrup

Whiskey Sour | THB 280

Jim Beam White Label bourbon whiskey, lime juice, simple syrup and egg
white

Pimm’s Cup | THB 280
Pimm’s No.1 and Sprite

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



THE SPIRI'T SELECTION

THAI SPIRITS

Mekhong

SangSom

Grandma Jinn

Chalong Bay Original
Chalong Bay Thai Sweet Basil

Chalong Bay Kaffir Lime
Chalong Bay White Spice
Phraya Rum Elements
Lanna Thai Rice Spirit
Iron Balls

Phraya Rum

SENELERET

Whiskey

Bourbon & Rye

Jim Beam White Label
Bulleit Rye

Maker's Mark

Irish
Jameson

Japanese
Suntory Kakubin
Suntory Yamazaki Single Malt

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Glass / Bottle

180 /790

180/ 790
180/ 1,990
180/1,990
180/ 1,990
180/ 1,990
180/ 1,990
2507/ 2,590
250/ 2,590
300/ 3,390
3507/ 4,690
3507/ 4,690

Glass / Bottle

180/ 1,990
350/4,690
350/ 4,690

2507/ 2,590

2507/ 2,590
650/ 14,490



Whiskey

Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 Years

Chivas Regal Mizunara
Bowmore 12 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Macallan Double Cask 12 Years
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Roku

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin

Gin & Tonic

Glass / Bottle

300/ 3,390
3007/ 3,390
3007/ 3,390
350/4,690
450/ 6,990
4507/ 6,990
5507/7,290
550/7,290
550/7,290
8907/ 22,990

Glass / Bottle

180/ 1,990
250/ 2,590
300/ 3,390
300/ 3,390
3507/ 4,690
4507/ 6,990

Choose your favorite gin from above selection, served with Schweppes tonic

Add THB 60++ for Premium Fentimans Naturally Tonic (200 ml)

Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Pampero Blanco

Plantation Stiggins’ Fancy Pineapple

Mount Gay XO
Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Glass / Bottle

180/ 1,990
180/ 1,990
3007/ 3,390
400/ 5,990
4507/ 6,990

Glass / Bottle

180/ 1,990
250/ 2,590
350/ 4,690
400/ 5,990



Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Alipus San Luis

Patron Silver

Patréon Reposado

Cognac
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Martell V.S.O.P
Martell Cordon Blen

Aperitive
Aperol
Campari
Pampelle
Pimm’s No. 1

Draught Beer
Singha (350 ml.)
Full Moon Chatri IPA

Bottled Beer

Singha

Asahi

Heineken

Corona Extra

Full Moon Bussaba Ex Weise
Full Moon Chalawan Pale Ale

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Glass / Bottle
250/ 2,590
400/5,990
400/ 5,990
450/ 6,990

Glass / Bottle
250/ 2,590
400/ 5,990
400/ 5,990
450/ 6,990

Glass / Bottle
250/ 2,590
250/ 2,590
250/ 2,590
250/ 2,590

Glass
140
230

Bottle
140
150
160
190
230
230



Sparkling

Cruset Blanc de Blancs Extra Dry, France

White
Chardonnay, Cruse, Languedoc, France, 2019
Hunter's Sauvignon blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021

Red
Velenosi Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo DOC, Italy, 2018
Little Yering Shiraz, Australia, 2016

Champagne
Taittinger Prestige Brut, NV

Sparkling

Zardetto Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy, NV

Rival Thai Coconut infused sparkling Australian Chardonnay

Rival Thai Mangosteen infused sparkling Australian Cabernet Sauvignon
Undurraga Pinot Noir Rose, Chile NV

Sweet
Riesling Spatlese, Joh Joh Prum Bernkasteler Badstube, Mosel, Germany

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Glass / Bottle
300/ 1,400

Glass / Bottle
300/ 1,400
330/1,500

Glass / Bottle
300/ 1,400
330/ 1,500

Bottle
4,900

Bottle
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,500

Bottle
2,800



White

Viognier, Kaesler ‘Love Child’, Barossa Valley, Australia
Chenin Blanc, GranMonte, Khao Yai, Thailand
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre Du Pre Semele, Loire, France
Cortese, Vite Colte "Aureliana” GAVI, Piedmont, Italy
Pinot Grigio, Zorzettig, Friulli, Italy

Riesling, Robert Weil Trocken, Rhiengau, Germany
Chardonnay, L. Tramier & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France

Red

Malbec, Santa Ana Classic, Mendoza, Argentina

Grenache Syrah, Delas Saint Esprit, Cote du Rhone, France
Tempranillo, Fautino VII, Rioja, Spain

Shiraz, GranMonte, Khao Yai, Thailand

Zinfandel, Predator ‘Old Vine’, Sonoma Valley, America
Cabernet Sauvignon, Kruger Family, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Sangiovese, Chianti Classico Fonterutoli, Tuscany, Italy

Merlot CabernetSauvignon, Chateau des Tourtes
Blaye Cote de Bordeaux Cuvee Prestige, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Belguardo by Mazzei, Maremma Toscana, Italy, 2016

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Bottle
1,700
1,800
1,800
1,900
1,900
2,000
2,400

Bottle
1,400
1,700
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,900
3,500

4,200



Juice
Orange

Caffeine Addict
Espresso

Americano

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Mocha

Chocolate

Thai Milk Tea

English Breakfast Ceylon Tea
Earl Grey Ceylon Tea

Sencha Shizuoka Summer Tea
Chamomile Tea

Highland Oolong Tea

Soft Drinks
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Fanta Orange/ Sprite/ Ginger Ale/ Tonic / Soda
Fentimans Naturally Light/ Connoisseurs/ Oriental Yuzu Tonic Water (200 ml)

Drinking Water

Mont Fleur Mineral Water (500 ml.)
Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (500 ml.)
Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (750 ml.)

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

Hot
70
70
80
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70

130

Cold

95
95
95
95
95
70
70
70
70
70

70
70

50
130
180



|OCAL FAVORITES

avnovldln

Fried dumplings stuffed with mince chicken
Served with sweet and sour sauce

Wooiouaaldan

Charcoal-grilled, then oven-dried wagyu beef skewers
Dusted with coriander seeds
Served with Sriracha chili sauce

{ansondanu
Savory deep-fried E-san styled pork sausages
Served with pickled ginger, green chili and iceberg lettuce

KJUzU1D
Spicy and sour pork salad
Served with kale and cucumber

aluKkynoQ

Deep-fried spicy minced pork ball

Served with dried chili, kaffir lime, cucumber and coriander
{Anoawsnindo

Deep-fried chicken with chili and salt

gadarusavou

Thai-styled spicy salmon sashimi salad Seasoned with spring and
red onions, kaffir lime leaves, chili, lime and fish sauce
Kyaausdunoadidan

Deep fried pork belly with fish sauce

pokE1v Uhduudouazusolansn

Grilled pork neck with dried chili sauce and fermented fish chili sauce

filviannoawsnHou
Deep-fried crispy shrimps with Northern herbs and spices

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

190

190

190

190

190

220

220

220

250

250



gr3ulduryuazau 260
Spicy glass noodle salad with minced pork and liver

JoUsa:=Av 300
Prawn spring rolls with plum sauce

anBunv 320
Deep-fried shrimp balls with sweet and sour sauce

1FoSov (R UhduudouazusoUasi 350

Grilled marinated Australian Wagyu beef brisket with dried chili sauce
and fermented fish chili sauce

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



QMALL BITES

French Fries

Garlic Pecorino Steak Fries
Served with fresh thyme, parsley, avocado, lime

and coriander dipping sauce

Ceviche de Lubina
Marinated raw sea bass with soy sauce, sesame seeds

and assorted chips

Anticuchos de Pollo
Chicken thigh skewers served with Peruvian green salsa

Anticuchos de Gambas Tigre
Tiger prawns served with Aji Panca sauce and chimichurri sauce

Guacamole
Avocado dip made with mashed avocado, coriander and lime
Served with corn tortillas crackers

Affettati
Cold cut platter including Parma ham, Salame Milano, pepperoni,
carrots, sun-dried fruits, jalapefio and parsley

Formaggi
Cheese platter including Brie cheese, Emmental cheese,
Cheddar cheese, sun-dried fruits, cashew nuts, walnuts and honey

Affettati e Formaggi

Cold cut and cheese platter including Salame Napoli, pepperoni,
Parma ham, Brie cheese, Emmental cheese, Cheddar cheese,
water cracker, sun-dried fruits, red grapes, jalapefio, parsley,
cashew nuts, walnuts and honey

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

95
220

220

220

290

320

390

390

490



PASTA

Arrabiata 290
Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti \ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne )

Aglio e Olio 290
Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti\ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne)

Beef, pork and pancetta bolognese 390
Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti\ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne )

Carbonara 390
Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti \ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne )

PIZZA

Margherita Pizza 290
Hawaiian 390
Pepperoni 390
Barbara 390
Seafood 420
Smoked Salmon 420
Truffle 420

*Price is in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



