

MYSTERIOUS, GRACEFUL, INDEPENDENT.

The Black Cat is full of myth and untold stories.

Often misunderstood as unlucky, Black Cats indeed bring blessing in many cultures.

To cross path with a black cat is considered to be good luck,

Tonight...

You are the lucky one.

THE AUSPICIOUS THAT CATS

The Black Cat's Signature Cocktails I **THB 280**

THE BLACK CAT

112 27

ASCENDANCY

The elegant black cat with amber gold eyes often mistaken for a sign of bad luck. Korn Ja cat is indeed a lucky cat breed as it brings power and success to the owners.

Mekhong
House-made ginger cola syrup
Soda water
Edible gold glitter
Ginger slices and star anise



The silver-blue cat with amber gold or green eyes from Korat, Thailand was used in rainmaking rituals.

Si Sawat is a loyal cat who will bring support to the owners.

Phraya Elements rum
Bailey
Caramel syrup
Spiced infused espresso
Gold powder



The copper cat with amber gold eyes. It's Thai name, Supalak, means good features. This breed of cat is believed to help close business deals and job promotions.

SangSom Campari Mancino Bianco vermouth Passion fruit syrup Mango syrup Passion fruit jelly



SERENDIPITY

The world-famous Siamese cat with striking blue eyes, cream-colored body with nine dark colar points. This ancient breed will bring unexpected good luck to its owners.

Captain Morgan spiced rum
Sweet vermouth
House-made yellow curry extract
Zardetto prosecco brut
Cucumber and celery



FORTUNE

The pure white cat with amber gold or blue eyes, sometimes one of each.

This gentle and sophisticated cat is known for bringing fortune and support to its owners.

Saneha gin
Pineapple juice
Honey syrup
Lime juice
Egg white
Dried pineapple slice

THE IMAGINARY CATS

The Black Cat's Signature Mocktails | THB 180

BASTET

Egyptian goddess of protection, love, joy and celebration.

She has protected women from evil spirits and bring good health since ancient times.

Lychee rose syrup Pineapple juice Lime juice Egg white Mint leaves

GARFIELD

A chubby orange tabby cat with an attitude, the namesake character who adorned one of the world's first comic strips since 1978 from USA.

Orange juice Lime juice Grapefruit syrup Soda water

BASTET

Egyptian goddess of protection, love, joy and celebration. She has protected women from evil spirits and bring good health since ancient times.

Lychee rose syrup Pineapple juice Lime juice Egg white Mint leaves

GARFIELD

A chubby orange tabby cat with an attitude, the namesake character who adorned one of the world's first comic strips since 1978 from USA.

Orange juice Lime juice Grapefruit syrup Soda water

THE MULE SELECTION

Midtown Mule | THB 280

Mekhong rum, house-made ginger beer, lime juice and grapefruit syrup

El Diablo | THB 280

Jose Silver Tequila, house-made ginger beer, blackcurrant syrup and lime juice

Gin-Gin Mule I THB 280

Beefeater gin, house-made ginger beer and lime juice

Moscow Mule | THB 280

Stolichnaya vodka, house-made ginger beer and lime juice

THE SPARKLING SELECTION

Bellini | THB 320

Prosecco brut and choice of peach puree, mango puree, raspberry puree or watermelon & elderflower syrup

Aperol Spritz | THB 350

Prosecco brut, Aperol, soda water

Ruby Grapefruit Spritz | THB 350

Prosecco brut, Pampelle Ruby L'Apero and soda water

THE CLASSIC SELECTION

Vodka Martini | THB 350

Stolichnaya vodka and dry vermouth

Negroni | THB 350

Beefeater gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Manhattan | THB 350

Jim Beam White Label bourbon whiskey and sweet vermouth

Classic Gin Martini | THB 350

Beefeater gin and dry vermouth

Old Fashioned

Choose your flavor:

Classic: Jim Beam White Label bourbon whiskey | **THB 320** Pineapple: Plantation Stiggin's Fancy Pineapple Rum | **THB 350**

Rum: Mount Gay Extra Old | THB 550

THE REFRESHING SELECTION

Margarita | THB 320

Jose Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and simple syrup

Whiskey Sour | THB 280

Jim Beam White Label bourbon whiskey, lime juice, simple syrup and egg white

Pimm's Cup | THB 280

Pimm's No.1 and Sprite

THE SPIRIT SELECTION

THAI SPIRITS	Glass / Bottle
Mekhong	180 / 790
SangSom	180 / 790
Grandma Jinn	180 / 1,990
Chalong Bay Original	180 / 1,990
Chalong Bay Thai Sweet Basil	180 / 1,990
Chalong Bay Kaffir Lime	180 / 1,990
Chalong Bay White Spice	180 / 1,990
Phraya Rum Elements	250 / 2,590
Lanna Thai Rice Spirit	250 / 2,590
Iron Balls	300 / 3,390
Phraya Rum	350 / 4,690
Saneha Gin	350 / 4,690

Whiskey	Glass / Bottle
Bourbon & Rye	400./4.000
Jim Beam White Label	180 / 1,990 350 / 4,690
Bulleit Rye Maker's Mark	350 / 4,690 350 / 4,690
Waker 5 Wark	3307 4,070
Irish	
Jameson	250 / 2,590
Japanese	
Suntory Kakubin	250 / 2,590
Suntory Yamazaki Single Malt	650 / 14,490

Whiskey	Glass / Bottle
Scotch	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	300 / 3,390
Monkey Shoulder	300 / 3,390
Chivas Regal 12 years	300 / 3,390
Glenfiddich 12 Years	350 / 4,690
Chivas Regal Mizunara	450 / 6,990
Bowmore 12 Years	450 / 6,990
Glenfiddich 18 Years	550 / 7,290
Macallan Double Cask 12 Years	550 / 7,290
Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years	550 / 7,290
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	890 / 22,990
Gin	Glass / Bottle
Beefeater	180 / 1,990
Bombay Sapphire	250 / 2,590
Tanguaray	200 / 2 200

Bombay Sapphire 250 / 2,590 Tanqueray 300 / 3,390 Roku 300 / 3,390 Hendrick's 350 / 4,690 Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin 450 / 6,990

Gin & Tonic

Choose your favorite gin from above selection, served with Schweppes tonic Add THB 60++ for Premium Fentimans Naturally Tonic (200 ml)

Rum	Glass / Bottle
Captain Morgan Spiced	180 / 1,990
Pampero Blanco	180 / 1,990
Plantation Stiggins' Fancy Pineapple	300 / 3,390
Mount Gay XO	400 / 5,990
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	450 / 6,990
Vodka	Glass / Bottle
Stolichnaya	180 / 1,990
Ketel One	250 / 2,590
Belvedere	350 / 4,690
Grey Goose	400 / 5,990

Tequila Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Alipus San Luis Patrón Silver Patrón Reposado	Glass / Bottle 250 / 2,590 400 / 5,990 400 / 5,990 450 / 6,990
Cognac Hennessy V.S. Hennessy V.S.O.P Martell V.S.O.P Martell Cordon Blen	Glass / Bottle 250 / 2,590 400 / 5,990 400 / 5,990 450 / 6,990
Aperitive Aperol Campari Pampelle Pimm's No. 1	Glass / Bottle 250 / 2,590 250 / 2,590 250 / 2,590 250 / 2,590
Draught Beer Singha (350 ml.) Full Moon Chatri IPA	Glass 140 230
Bottled Beer Singha Asahi Heineken Corona Extra Full Moon Bussaba Ex Weise Full Moon Chalawan Pale Ale	Bottle 140 150 160 190 230 230

THE WINE SELECTION

Sparkling Cruset Blanc de Blancs Extra Dry, France	Glass / Bottle 300 / 1,400
White Chardonnay, Cruse, Languedoc, France, 2019 Hunter's Sauvignon blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021	Glass / Bottle 300 / 1,400 330 / 1,500
Red Velenosi Montepulciano D' Abruzzo DOC, Italy, 2018 Little Yering Shiraz, Australia, 2016	Glass / Bottle 300 / 1,400 330 / 1,500
Champagne Taittinger Prestige Brut , NV	Bottle 4,900
Sparkling Zardetto Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy, NV Rival Thai Coconut infused sparkling Australian Chardonnay Rival Thai Mangosteen infused sparkling Australian Cabernet Sauvignon Undurraga Pinot Noir Rose, Chile NV	Bottle 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,500
Sweet Riesling Spatlese, Joh Joh Prum Bernkasteler Badstube, Mosel, Germany	Bottle 2,800

White	Bottle
Viognier, Kaesler 'Love Child', Barossa Valley, Australia	1,700
Chenin Blanc, GranMonte, Khao Yai, Thailand	1,800
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre Du Pre Semele, Loire, France	1,800
Cortese, Vite Colte "Aureliana" GAVI, Piedmont, Italy	1,900
Pinot Grigio, Zorzettig, Friulli, Italy	1,900
Riesling, Robert Weil Trocken, Rhiengau, Germany	2,000
Chardonnay, L. Tramier & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France	2,400
Red	Bottle
Malbec, Santa Ana Classic, Mendoza, Argentina	1,400
Grenache Syrah, Delas Saint Esprit, Cote du Rhone, France	1,700
Tempranillo, Fautino VII, Rioja, Spain	1,800
Shiraz, GranMonte, Khao Yai, Thailand	1,800
Zinfandel, Predator 'Old Vine', Sonoma Valley, America	1,800
Cabernet Sauvignon, Kruger Family, Stellenbosch, South Africa	1,800
Sangiovese, Chianti Classico Fonterutoli, Tuscany, Italy	1,900
Merlot CabernetSauvignon, Chateau des Tourtes Blaye Cote de Bordeaux Cuvee Prestige, France	3,500
Cabernet Sauvignon, Belguardo by Mazzei, Maremma Toscana, Italy, 2016	4,200

THE VIRGIN SELECTION

luica

Juice Orange		130
Caffeine Addict	Hot	Cold
Espresso	70	Colu
Americano	70	_
Double Espresso	80	_
Cappuccino	75	95
Cafe Latte	75 75	95
Mocha	75 75	95
Chocolate	75	95
Thai Milk Tea	75	95
English Breakfast Ceylon Tea	70	70
Earl Grey Ceylon Tea	70	70
Sencha Shizuoka Summer Tea	70	70
Chamomile Tea	70	70
Highland Oolong Tea	70	70
Soft Drinks		
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Fanta Orange/ Sprite/ Ginger Ale/ Tonic / Soda		70
Fentimans Naturally Light/ Connoisseurs/ Oriental Yuzu Tonic Water (200 ml)		70
Drinking Water		
Mont Fleur Mineral Water (500 ml.)		50
Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (500 ml.)		130
Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (750 ml.)		180

LOCAL FAVORITES

กุงทองใส้ใก่ Fried dumplings stuffed with mince chicken Served with sweet and sour sauce	190
เนื้อวากิวแดดเดียว Charcoal-grilled, then oven-dried wagyu beef skewers Dusted with coriander seeds Served with Sriracha chili sauce	190
ไส้กรอกอีสาน Savory deep-fried E-san styled pork sausages Served with pickled ginger, green chili and iceberg lettuce	190
หมูมะนาว Spicy and sour pork salad Served with kale and cucumber	190
ลาบหมูทอด Deep-fried spicy minced pork ball Served with dried chili, kaffir lime, cucumber and coriander	190
ไก่ทอดพริกเกลือ Deep-fried chicken with chili and salt	220
ย้าปลาแชลมอน Thai-styled spicy salmon sashimi salad Seasoned with spring and red onions, kaffir lime leaves, chili, lime and fish sauce	220
หมูสามชั้นทอดน้ำปลา Deep fried pork belly with fish sauce	220
คอหมูย่าง น้ำจิ้มแจ่วและแจ่วปลาร้า Grilled pork neck with dried chili sauce and fermented fish chili sauce	250
กุ้งเล็กทอดพริกหอม Deep-fried crispy shrimps with Northern herbs and spices	250

ยำวุ้นเส้นหมูและตับ Spicy glass noodle salad with minced pork and liver	0
ปอเปี๊ยะกุ้ง 30	0
Prawn spring rolls with plum sauce	
ลูกชิ้นกุ้ง	0
Deep-fried shrimp balls with sweet and sour sauce	
เสือร้องไห้ น้ำจิ้มแจ่วและแจ่วปลาร้า 35	0
Grilled marinated Australian Wagyu beef brisket with dried chili sauce and fermented fish chili sauce	

SMALL BITES

French Fries	95
Garlic Pecorino Steak Fries Served with fresh thyme, parsley, avocado, lime and coriander dipping sauce	220
Ceviche de Lubina Marinated raw sea bass with soy sauce, sesame seeds and assorted chips	220
Anticuchos de Pollo Chicken thigh skewers served with Peruvian green salsa	220
Anticuchos de Gambas Tigre Tiger prawns served with Aji Panca sauce and chimichurri sauce	290
Guacamole Avocado dip made with mashed avocado, coriander and lime Served with corn tortillas crackers	320
Affettati Cold cut platter including Parma ham, Salame Milano, pepperoni, carrots, sun-dried fruits, jalapeño and parsley	390
Formaggi Cheese platter including Brie cheese, Emmental cheese, Cheddar cheese, sun-dried fruits, cashew nuts, walnuts and honey	390
Affettati e Formaggi Cold cut and cheese platter including Salame Napoli, pepperoni, Parma ham, Brie cheese, Emmental cheese, Cheddar cheese, water cracker, sun-dried fruits, red grapes, jalapeño, parsley, cashew nuts, walnuts and honey	490

PASTA

Arrabiata Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti \ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne)	290
Aglio e Olio Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti \ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne)	290
Beef, pork and pancetta bolognese Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti \ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne)	390
Carbonara Choose pasta of choice: (Spaghetti \ Fettuccini \ Angel Hair \ Penne)	390
PIZZA	
Margherita Pizza	290
Hawaiian	390
Pepperoni	390
Barbara	390
Seafood	420
Smoked Salmon	420
Truffle	420